График работы медицинской сестры

	ФИО
	Должность
	День 
нед/часы работы

	День 
нед/часы 
работы

	День 
нед/часы 
работы

	День 
нед/часы 
работы

	День 
нед/часы 
работы


	
	
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница


	Черникова Анна Васильевна
	Медицинская сестра
	8.00-17.00, 
	8.00-17.00, 
	8.00-17.00, 
	8.00-17.00, 
	8.00-17.00, 
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